
Tarakeswar Degree College 

Academic Calendar for July 2021-June 2022 

(Due to the covid-19 pandemic all classes will be conducted through  online mode until further 

notification from the Government. 

  Holidays may change as per situation & Govt. order.) 

Month  Holiday Working Day Class/ Exam  Other 
Activity  

July 2021 Rathajatra 12.7.21 

Id-Uz-Zuha  21.7.21 

 

Sunday: 04 
Holiday: 02 
Working Day: 25 

Commencement 

of even  semesters 

classes (Online) 

 

Admission 
for 1st 
Semester 

August 2021 Independence Day-
15.8.21 
Muharram 19.8.21 
Janmastami 30.8.21 

Sunday: 05 
Holiday: 02 
Working Day: 24 

University Exam / 
Class Starts for 
odd semester 

 

September 2021  Sunday: 04 
Holiday: 00 
Working Day: 26 

Class for 5th, 3rd 
and 1st Sem 

Induction 
Meeting 
for 1st 
Sem 

October 2021 Gandhi Jayanti 2.10.21 
Mahalayay 6.10.21 
Durga Puja 11.10.21-
22.10.21 
 

Sunday: 05 
Holiday: 14 
Working Day: 12 

Class for 5th, 3rd 
and 1st Sem  

 

November 2021 Kali Puja & 
Bhatridwitiya 4.11.21-
6.11.21 
Chattpuja- 10.11.21 
Birsha Munda Jayanti 
15.11.21 
Guru Nanak’s Birthday 
19.11.21 

Sunday: 04 
Holiday: 06 
Working Day: 20 

Class for 5th, 3rd 
and 1st Sem  

 

December 2021 Christmas- 25.12.21 
Winter Recess 
27.12.21-31.12.21 

Sunday: 04 
Holiday: 06 
Working Day: 21 

Class for 5th, 3rd 
and 1st Sem  

Internal 
Exam 

January 2022 New Year Day 1.01.22 
Birthday Of Swami 
Vivekananda 12.1.22 
Poush Parban 14.1.22 
Republic Day 26.1.22 

Sunday: 05 
Holiday: 04 
Working Day: 22 

University Exam ,  
Class for 1st Sem 

 

February 2022 Saraswati Puja- 4.2.22-
5.2.22 

Sunday: 04 
Holiday: 02 
Working Day: 22 

University Exam  
Class starts foe 
even Semester 

 

 



 

March 2022 Shivaratri 1.03.22 
Doljatra 18.3.22 
Birthday of Harichand 
Thakur 30.3,22 

Sunday: 04 
Holiday: 03 
Working Day: 24 

Class for 
even 
Semester 

 

April 2022 Dr Ambedkar’s 
Birthday 14.4.21 
Bengali New Year/ 
Good Friday 15.4.22 

Sunday: 04 
Holiday: 02 
Working Day: 24 

Class for 
even 
Semester 

 

May 2022 Id-ul- Fitar 1.05.22 
Rabindra Jayanti 
9.05.22 
Buddha Purnima 
16.5.22 

Sunday: 05 
Holiday: 03 
Working Day: 23 

Class for 
even 
Semester 

Internal 
Exam  

June 2022 Summer Recess to be 
announce Later  

Sunday: 04 
Holiday: 00 
Working Day: 26 

University 
Exam 

 

Principal's Discretion        Holidays: 04 

 

 

 

Principal 

Tarakeswar Degree College 



TARAKESWAR DEGREE COLLEGE 

Tarakeswar,Hooghly 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2021-22 

SL 

NO 

Name of Holiday Date Day No of Holiday 

1 Rathajatra 12/07/21 Monday 1 day 

2 Ud-ud- Zoha 21/07/21 Wednesday 1 day 

3 Independence Say 15/08/20 Sunday 1 day 

4 Muharram 19/08/21 Thursday 1 day 

5 Janmastami 30/08/21 Monday 1 day 

6 Gandhi Jayanti 2/10/21 Saturday 1 day 

7 Mahalaya 6/10/21 Wednesday 1 day 

8 Durga  Puja  11/10/21-22/10/21 Monday-

Friday 

12 days 

9 Kali Puja  4/11-6/11/21 Thursday-

Saturday 

3 days 

10 Chat Puja 10/11/21 Wednesday 1 day 

11  Birsha Munda Jayanti 15/11/21 Tuesday 1day 

12 Guru Nanak Birthday 19/11/21 Friday  1 day 

13 Christmas Day 25/12/21 Saturday  1 day 

14 Winter Recess 27/12/21-31/12/21 Monday-

Friday 

5 days 

15 New Year’s Day 1/01/22 Saturday  1 day 

16 Swami Vivekananda 

Birthday 

12/01/22 Wednesday 1 day 

17 Poush Parban 14/01/22 Friday 1 day 

18 Republic Day 26/01/21 Wednesday 1 day 

19 Saraswait Puja 4/02/22-5/02/22 Friday & 

Saturday 

2 days 

20 Shivratri 1/03/22 Tuesday 1 day 

21 Doljatra/Holi 18/03/22 Friday 1 day 

22 Birthday of Harichand 

Thakur 

30/03/22 Wednesday 1 day 

23 Birthday of Dr B. R. 

Ambedkar. 

14/4/22 Thursday 1 day 

24 Bengali New Year/  

Good Friday 

15/4/22 Friday 1 day 

25 Id-Ul- Fitre 3/5/22 Tuesday 1day 

26 Rabindra Jayanti 9/5/22 Monday 1 day 

27 Buddha Purnima 16/05/22 Monday 1 day 

            

 

     Principal  

Tarakeswar Degree College  


